Excellent/Master I South Coast Vizsla Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

mrimrmirmim e nemenm i _CAIL NAME BICeU | omimrmrrmsmeimeem Handler
04 inch jump height 6
Fri Sat Sun 4001 Lyra Toy Fox Terrier Daneen Fox
Fri Sun 4002 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sun 4003 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree ~Amber Matusek
Fri Sat Sun 4004 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana Ryan
Fri Sat Sun 4006 Sam All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Mike Erlanson
Fri Sat Sun 4009 Stunner papillon Daneen Fox
08 inch jump height 19
Sat Sun L] 8001 Joey Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim
Fri Sat Sun L] 8002 Jive Papillon Karen Wlodarski
Fri Sat [] 8003 Taka Papillon Alan Rowley
Sat Sun 8006 Boo Weekly Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Fri Sat Sun L] 8007 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella
Fri Sat Sun 8008 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Sat Sun 8009 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson
Fri Sat L] 8010 Digit Papillon Alan Rowley
Fri Sat Sun [] 8011 Starshine Papillon Lee Kusek
Fri 8012 Teddy B. Border Terrier MARTHA HOGLER
Sat Sun L] 8013 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain
Sat [] 8014 Emma All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Kitty Hoole
Fri L] 8016 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating
Sat Sun L] 8017 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara Berk
Sat Sun 8018 Kelly Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko
Fri Sat Sun [] 8019 Bop Papillon Karen Wlodarski
Sat Sun [] 8020 Kona Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Sat Sun L] 8021 Zumi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim
Fri Sat [] 8027 Hanae Papillon Alan Rowley
12 inch jump height 17
Sun 12002 Jax Border Collie Karena Kosco
Sat Sun L] 12003 Jubee Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna Mckim
Fri Sat Sun L] 12004 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler
Sun [] 12005 BRIX Poodle Melody Michel
Sun L] 12006 Hazel Italian Greyhound Lia Raitt
Sun 12007 Zuri Miniature American Shepherd Carol Foster
Fri Sat Sun L] 12008 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Sat Sun 12009 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr  Donna Murdoch
Fri Sat Sun [] 12010 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Kim Lovett
Fri Sat Sun [] 12011 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Sat Sun L] 12012 Argos Chinese Crested Tim Carben
Fri 12013 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Patti Keating
Sat Sun [] 12015 Dex Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Pete Covert



Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

16

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

IR0

inch jum

o
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12016
12017
12018
12019

height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16022
16023
16024
16025

inch jump height

RN

R OO0 OO0 RR]

20001
20002
20003
20004
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018

Burst
Yeti

Nigel
Dany

Mutya
Bondi
Cora
Bevan
Jamie
Xuby
Tola
June
George
Tilly
Skye
Swiper
Cotton
Khaleesi
Whitney
Gideon
Rayna
Bailey
Logan
Deckard
Maizy
Jubilee
Lucy
Schooner

Tasha
Elliot
Hawk
Zoe
Baker
Sisu
Rumor
Jessie
Eli

Luka
Tilt
Remy
Hot Dog
Scrabble
Raven
Tonka

Chinese Crested
Chinese Crested
Shetland Sheepdog
Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Springer Spaniel
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Rottweiler

Shiba Inu

Rottweiler

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Brittany

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

German Shorthaired Pointer
Labrador Retriever

Pam Metzger

Patty Wiedeman

Janice Stedfast

Kathie Ogden
24

Felipe Zanartu
Amber Matusek
Forest Hudson
Dawn Hoover
Kitty Hoole
Kathie Ogden
Kim Gotfredson
Jodi Christy
William Stevenson
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Lori Young
Daneen Fox
Barbara Demko
Lia Raitt
Vivian Giudice
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Vivian Giudice
Mary Anne Chelos
Larissa Harbert
Aaron Wallin
Laura Benner
Joanna Hunt
Judith Cobb
Lara Schindler
31

Beverly Duncan
Julie Fischer
Cyndy Carlton
Carol Robinson
Andrea Essig
Jamie Walton
Debby Wheeler
Nancy Fenoglio
Lindy Patrick
Holly Sjogren
Teresa Rodney
Amy Lavoie
Anne Platt
Aaron Wallin
Jeanette Keenan
Derek Berry



Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri

Sun

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
24
Fri
Fri
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun

OO0 xR0 R

20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20034
20036
20040

inch jump height

RN

OO0

24001
24002
24003
24004
24006

Mohegan
Scorch
Gus
Isabella
Quinn
Stella
McKenzie
Olli

Gus
R.B.G.
Rambis
Aya
Kaya
Sloan
Pushinka

Cooper
Leroy
Sterling
Choo
Archer

Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Great Dane

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Irish Setter

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Border Collie

Vizsla

Vizsla

German Wirehaired Pointer
Pointer

Weimaraner

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Vizsla

Lisa Uhrhammer
Carol Keller
Julee Blair
Janet Ann Lampe
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Julee Blair
Valerie Mahoney
Jacqueline Lomax
Holly Sjogren
Amy Lavoie
Laura Brandon
Sebastian Duran
Amber Matusek
Jamie Walton
Debby Wheeler

5

Erin Zimmer
Victoria Bausone
Lori Barbee
Jennifer Hakeem
Kendra Lounsberry



Open |

"p Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

South Coast Vizsla Club

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

16

Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

inch jump height

L] 8004
L] 8022
inch jump height
L] 12020
L] 12021
12022
inch jump height
L] 16026
16027
16028
16029
16030
L] 16031
inch jump height
20017
L] 20032
L] 20033
L] 20034
L] 20035
L] 20037
L] 20038
L] 20039
L] 20040
inch jump height
L] 24008
L] 24009

L] 24010

Endell
Newton

Bling
Hermes
Josie

Clover
Lira
Coco
Dodger
Quazar
Seven

Raven
Lando
Kick
Kaya
Slushi
Dora
Ronan
Ryat
Pushinka

Keegan
Willow
Mr. Fizz

Toy Fox Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Pinscher
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Cattle Dog
Lagotto Romagnolo

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

German Shorthaired Pointer
Vizsla

Border Collie

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Weimaraner

Border Collie

2
Daneen Fox
Cathy Nanz
3

Karyn Dawes

Sam Lei

Tiffany Sheldon
6

Brenda Stores
Debbie Redondo
Kristen Briggs
Jessica Bisset
Kathy Upton
Vicki Ernenwein
9
Jeanette Keenan
Vicky Osborn
Beth Regan
Amber Matusek
Alex Dowdall
Amy Hulina
Michael Fitch
Carolina Pregler
Debby Wheeler
3
Bari Boersma

Karen Wheeler
VICTORIA JONES



Novice |

08

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

"p Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8023
[] 8024
L] 8025
inch jump height
[] 12023
12024
L] 12025
inch jump height
[] 16032
L] 16033
inch jump height
[] 20041
L] 20042
[] 20043
L] 20044
[] 20045

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

Dash
Noodle
Juice

Arthur
Seeker
Kazoo

Z0z0
Penny

Cooper
Joe
Carter
Spica
Jett

Dachshund

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog
Pomeranian

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie

South Coast Vizsla Club

3

Jonathan Stahl

Vicki Meadows

Alex Dowdall
3

Elizabeth James
Gayle Anderson
Stephanie Webster
2
Lydia Tucker-Clark
Liz McCabe
5

Trudy Morgan
Nancy Fenoglio
Julie Fischer
Alyson Deines
Kim Bruce



Excellent/Master I South Coast Vizsla Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

rmrmsemimeemsmemr e, Call Name B i, Handler ...
04 inch jump height o]
Fri Sat Sun 4001 Lyra Toy Fox Terrier Daneen Fox
Fri Sun 4002 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sun 4003 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Amber Matusek
Fri Sat Sun 4004 Lance All American Dog/Mixed Bree Dana Ryan
Fri 4005 Dazzle Papillon Lee Kusek
Fri Sat Sun 4006 Sam All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Mike Erlanson
Fri 4008 Disco Papillon Karen Wlodarski
Fri Sat Sun 4009 Stunner papillon Daneen Fox
08 inch jump height 29
Sat Sun L] 8001 Joey Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim
Fri Sat Sun L] 8002 Jive Papillon Karen Wlodarski
Fri Sat [] 8003 Taka Papillon Alan Rowley
Fri Sat Sun L] 8004 Endell Toy Fox Terrier Daneen Fox
Sat Sun 8006 Boo Weekly Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Fri Sat Sun [] 8007 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella
Fri Sat Sun 8008 Brody Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Sat Sun 8009 Steele Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson
Fri Sat L] 8010 Digit Papillon Alan Rowley
Fri Sat Sun [] 8011 Starshine Papillon Lee Kusek
Fri 8012 Teddy B. Border Terrier MARTHA HOGLER
Sat Sun ] 8013 Quincy Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Jan Chamberlain
Sat [] 8014 Emma All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Kitty Hoole
Sat Sun [] 8015 Jagger Havanese Pamela Gardner
Fri [] 8016 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating
Sat Sun [] 8017 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara Berk
Sat Sun 8018 Kelly Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko
Fri Sat Sun L] 8019 Bop Papillon Karen Wlodarski
Sat Sun [] 8020 Kona Chinese Crested Patty Wiedeman
Sat Sun L] 8021 Zumi Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna McKim
Fri Sat [] 8027 Hanae Papillon Alan Rowley
Sun 12007 Zuri Miniature American Shepherd Carol Foster
12 inch jump height 15
Sun 12002 Jax Border Collie Karena Kosco
Sat Sun [] 12003 Jubee Cardigan Welsh Corgi Joanna Mckim
Fri Sat Sun L] 12004 Ripple Smooth Fox Terrier Debby Wheeler
Sun [] 12005 BRIX Poodle Melody Michel
Sun L] 12006 Hazel Italian Greyhound Lia Raitt
Fri Sat Sun L] 12008 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Sat Sun 12009 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch
Fri Sat Sun L] 12010 Abby All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Kim Lovett
Fri Sat Sun [] 12011 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan



Sat Sun L] 12012
Sat Sun L] 12015
Fri Sun L] 12016
Sat Sun [] 12017
Fri Sat Sun 12018
Sat 12019
16 inch jump height

Sat Sun 16001
Sat 16002
Sat Sun 16003
Sun [] 16004
Sat 16005
Fri Sat Sun [] 16006
Sat 16007
Fri Sat Sun 16008
Fri Sat Sun L] 16009
Fri Sat Sun L] 16011
Fri Sat Sun L] 16012
Sat Sun [] 16013
Sun [] 16014
Fri 16015
Fri [] 16016
Fri 16017
Fri Sat Sun 16018
Sat Sun 16019
Sat Sun 16020
Fri Sun L] 16022
Sun [] 16023
Fri Sat Sun 16024
Fri Sat L] 16025
20 inch jump height

Sat Sun [] 20001
Sat Sun L] 20002
Sat 20003
Sat Sun 20004
Fri Sat Sun L] 20006
Fri Sat Sun L] 20007
Fri Sat Sun L] 20008
Fri Sat Sun [] 20009
Fri Sat Sun [] 20010
Sat 20012
Fri Sat Sun [] 20013
Fri Sat Sun [] 20014
Fri Sat Sun L] 20015
Sat Sun [] 20016
Fri Sat Sun 20017
Fri Sat Sun 20019

Argos
Dex
Burst
Yeti
Nigel
Dany

Mutya
Bondi
Cora
Bevan
Jamie
Xuby
Tola
June
George
Skye
Swiper
Cotton
Khaleesi
Whitney
Gideon
Rayna
Bailey
Logan
Deckard
Maizy
Jubilee
Lucy
Schooner

Tasha
Elliot
Hawk
Zoe
Baker
Sisu
Rumor
Jessie
Eli

Luka
Tilt
Remy
Hot Dog
Scrabble
Raven
Mohegan

Chinese Crested

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Shetland Sheepdog

Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle

Pumi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
English Springer Spaniel
Nederlandse Kooikerhondje
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Rottweiler

Shiba Inu

Rottweiler

Australian Shepherd
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Brittany

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

German Shorthaired Pointer
Golden Retriever

Tim Carben
Pete Covert
Pam Metzger
Patty Wiedeman
Janice Stedfast
Kathie Ogden
23
Felipe Zanartu
Amber Matusek
Forest Hudson
Dawn Hoover
Kitty Hoole
Kathie Ogden
Kim Gotfredson
Jodi Christy
William Stevenson
Lori Young
Daneen Fox
Barbara Demko
Lia Raitt
Vivian Giudice
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Vivian Giudice
Mary Anne Chelos
Larissa Harbert
Aaron Wallin
Laura Benner
Joanna Hunt
Judith Cobb
Lara Schindler
31
Beverly Duncan
Julie Fischer
Cyndy Carlton
Carol Robinson
Andrea Essig
Jamie Walton
Debby Wheeler
Nancy Fenoglio
Lindy Patrick
Holly Sjogren
Teresa Rodney
Amy Lavoie
Anne Platt
Aaron Wallin
Jeanette Keenan
Lisa Uhrhammer



Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri
Sun
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Sun

Sat Sun

24
Fri
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun

ooy RO

20020
20021
20022
20023
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20034
20036
20038
20039

inch jump height

Ooon

24001
24003
24004
24006

Scorch
Gus
Isabella
Quinn
Stella
McKenzie
Olli

Gus
R.B.G.
Rambis
Aya
Kaya
Sloan
Ronan
Ryat

Cooper
Sterling
Choo
Archer

Vizsla

Golden Retriever

Great Dane

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Irish Setter

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Border Collie

Vizsla

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

German Wirehaired Pointer
Weimaraner

Rhodesian Ridgeback
Vizsla

Carol Keller
Julee Blair
Janet Ann Lampe
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Julee Blair
Valerie Mahoney
Jacqueline Lomax
Holly Sjogren
Amy Lavoie
Laura Brandon
Sebastian Duran
Amber Matusek
Jamie Walton
Michael Fitch
Carolina Pregler
4
Erin Zimmer
Lori Barbee
Jennifer Hakeem
Kendra Lounsberry



Open |

"pP" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

South Coast Vizsla Club

Handler

04

Sat Sun
08

Sat Sun
Sun

12

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
16

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
20

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

24

Sat

inch jump height

4007
inch jump height
L] 8022
L] 8023
inch jump height
L] 12020
L] 12021
12022
12024
] 12025
L] 12027
inch jump height
L] 16010
16027
16029
16030
L] 16031
L] 16034
inch jump height
20017
L] 20032
L] 20035
L] 20037
L] 20040
[] 20041
L] 20043
L] 20045
inch jump height
L] 24002

Flyer

Newton
Dash

Bling
Hermes
Josie
Seeker
Kazoo
Olaf

Tilly
Lira
Dodger
Quazar
Seven
Jayce

Raven
Lando
Slushi
Dora
Pushinka
Cooper
Carter
Jett

Leroy

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Dachshund

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Pinscher

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
Pomeranian

Boston Terrier

Australian Shepherd
Lagotto Romagnolo
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

German Shorthaired Pointer
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Vizsla

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Pointer

Daneen Fox

2
Cathy Nanz
Jonathan Stahl

6
Karyn Dawes
Sam Lei
Tiffany Sheldon
Gayle Anderson
Stephanie Webster
Bruce Crook

6
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Debbie Redondo
Jessica Bisset
Kathy Upton
Vicki Ernenwein
Tannar Mandak

8
Jeanette Keenan
Vicky Osborn
Alex Dowdall
Amy Hulina
Debby Wheeler
Trudy Morgan
Julie Fischer
Kim Bruce

1
Victoria Bausone



Novice |

"pP" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

JWW Running Order

South Coast Vizsla Club

Handler

Sat
Sat
12

Sat
16

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
20

Sat
Sat
Sat
24

Sat
Sat
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun
Sun

inch jump height

L] 8024

L] 8025
inch jump height

[] 12023
inch jump height

L] 16026

L] 16032

L] 16033

L] 16035
inch jump height

L] 20033

[] 20042

L] 20044
inch jump height

L] 24008

L] 24009

L] 24010

Noodle
Juice

Arthur

Clover
Z0zo
Penny
Theo

Kick
Joe
Spica

Keegan
Willow
Mr. Fizz

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Cattle Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Miniature American Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Weimaraner
Border Collie

Vicki Meadows
Alex Dowdall

1

Elizabeth James
4
Brenda Stores
Lydia Tucker-Clark
Liz McCabe
Vicki Ernenwein
3
Beth Regan
Nancy Fenoglio
Alyson Deines
3
Bari Boersma
Karen Wheeler
VICTORIA JONES



Combined JHs I South Coast Vizsla Club

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

......................... Division “P Arm#__.SalName o e B e iRl
04 inch jump height 2
Fri Ex/Mst 4002 Bacc Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sat Novice 4003 PI All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Amber Matusek
08 inch jump height 9
Fri Ex/Mst L] 8007 Susie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Barbara Pinnella
Sat Ex/Mst U] 8010 Digit Papillon Alan Rowley
Fri Ex/Mst 8012 Teddy B. Border Terrier MARTHA HOGLER
Sat Ex/Mst L] 8017 Zefir Russell Terrier Barbara Berk
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 8026 Ffiona Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay Hawthorne
Fri Ex/Mst [] 8027 Hanae Papillon Alan Rowley
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 8028 Oliver Cardigan Welsh Corgi Kay Hawthorne
Sat Open [] 8003 Taka Papillon Alan Rowley
Fri Open [] 8011 Starshine Papillon Lee Kusek
12 inch jump height 9
Sat Ex/Mst 12009 Dazzy Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Donna Murdoch
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 12018 Nigel Shetland Sheepdog Janice Stedfast
Sat Ex/Mst 12019 Dany Pumi Kathie Ogden
Sat Novice 12024 Seeker Shetland Sheepdog Gayle Anderson
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12008 Polly Shetland Sheepdog Lynn Middleton
Sat Ex/Mst [] 12011 Brax Smooth Fox Terrier Joe Punzalan
Fri Sat Novice L] 12020 Bling Shetland Sheepdog Karyn Dawes
Sat Novice L] 12023 Arthur All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Elizabeth James
Sat Novice L] 12026 Chance All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Debbie Bax
16 inch jump height 12
Sat Ex/Mst 16001 Mutya All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Felipe Zanartu
Sat Ex/Mst 16002 Bondi Border Collie Amber Matusek
Sat Ex/Mst 16003 Cora Australian Cattle Dog Forest Hudson
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16006 Xuby Pumi Kathie Ogden
Fri Sat Ex/Mst L] 16011 Skye Poodle Lori Young
Sat Ex/Mst L] 16013 Cotton Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko
Fri Ex/Mst 16015 Whitney Rottweiler Vivian Giudice
Fri Ex/Mst [] 16016 Gideon Shiba Inu Liesl Tiefenthaler
Fri Ex/Mst 16017 Rayna Rottweiler Vivian Giudice
Sat Ex/Mst 16020 Deckard Australian Shepherd Aaron Wallin
Fri Sat Ex/Mst [] 16025 Schooner All American Dog/Mixed Bree Lara Schindler
Fri Open 16018 Bailey Australian Shepherd Mary Anne Chelos
20 inch jump height 23
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 20019 Mohegan Golden Retriever Lisa Uhrhammer
Fri Sat Ex/Mst 20026 McKenzie Irish Setter Valerie Mahoney
Fri Open 20017 Raven German Shorthaired Pointer Jeanette Keenan
Fri Open 20022 Isabella Great Dane Janet Ann Lampe
Sat Novice 20004 Zoe All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Carol Robinson



Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Fri
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
Sat
24
Fri
Fri Sat

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

oo ododn

0]

20002
20006
20014
20015
20016
20028
20029
20031
20032
20046
20030
20040
20013
20034
20039
20042
20043
20047

24001
24006

Elliot
Baker
Remy
Hot Dog
Scrabble
Gus
R.B.G.
Aya
Lando
Lou
Rambis
Pushinka
Tilt

Kaya
Ryat

Joe
Carter
Hunter

Cooper
Archer

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Vizsla

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Flat-Coated Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
2

German Wirehaired Pointer

Vizsla

Julie Fischer
Andrea Essig
Amy Lavoie
Anne Platt
Aaron Wallin
Holly Sjogren
Amy Lavoie
Sebastian Duran
Vicky Osborn
Martha Hogler
Laura Brandon
Debby Wheeler
Teresa Rodney
Amber Matusek
Carolina Pregler
Nancy Fenoglio
Julie Fischer
Donna Murdoch

Erin Zimmer

Kendra Lounsberry



T2B |

"pP" Arm# Call Name

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

South Coast Vizsla Club

T2B Running Order

Handler

Sun

08

Fri

Sun

Fri

Fri

Sun

Fri

12

Fri

Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun

16

Sun
Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sun
Fri

20

Sun
Sun

Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sun
Sun

Fri

Fri Sun

inch jump height
4002
inch jump height
8003
8007
8010
8011
8017
8026
inch jump height
12004
12008
12011
12018
12020
12023
12024
inch jump height
16001
16003
16004
16006
16008
16010
16011
16013
16016
16024
16025
inch jump height
20002
20004
20006
20007
20008
20010
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019

RIOOOon

ROOR OO0

ORI OO0 0RO R R

RO ooddr

Taka
Susie
Digit
Starshine
Zefir
Ffiona

Ripple
Polly
Brax
Nigel
Bling
Arthur
Seeker

Mutya
Cora
Bevan
Xuby
June
Tilly
Skye
Cotton
Gideon
Lucy
Schooner

Elliot
Zoe
Baker
Sisu
Rumor
Eli

Tilt
Remy
Hot Dog
Scrabble
Raven
Mohegan

Chinese Crested

Papillon

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Papillon

Russell Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi

Smooth Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Smooth Fox Terrier
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog

Pumi

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog

Shiba Inu

Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Belgian Malinois

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
German Shorthaired Pointer
Golden Retriever

Pam Metzger
6
Alan Rowley
Barbara Pinnella
Alan Rowley
Lee Kusek
Barbara Berk
Kay Hawthorne
7
Debby Wheeler
Lynn Middleton
Joe Punzalan
Janice Stedfast
Karyn Dawes
Elizabeth James
Gayle Anderson
11
Felipe Zanartu
Forest Hudson
Dawn Hoover
Kathie Ogden
Jodi Christy
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Lori Young
Barbara Demko
Liesl Tiefenthaler
Judith Cobb
Lara Schindler
25
Julie Fischer
Carol Robinson
Andrea Essig
Jamie Walton
Debby Wheeler
Lindy Patrick
Teresa Rodney
Amy Lavoie
Anne Platt
Aaron Wallin
Jeanette Keenan
Lisa Uhrhammer



Fri
Sun
Sun
Fri
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
24
Fri
Fri

20020
20023
20026
20029
20030
20031
20032
20036
20039
20040
20042
20043
20047

oo osgn

inch jump height

[] 24001
[] 24006

Scorch
Quinn
McKenzie
R.B.G.
Rambis
Aya
Lando
Sloan
Ryat
Pushinka
Joe
Carter
Hunter

Cooper
Archer

Vizsla

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Irish Setter

Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

German Wirehaired Pointer
Vizsla

Carol Keller
Kaye Fitzpatrick
Valerie Mahoney
Amy Lavoie
Laura Brandon
Sebastian Duran
Vicky Osborn
Jamie Walton
Carolina Pregler
Debby Wheeler
Nancy Fenoglio
Julie Fischer
Donna Murdoch

2

Erin Zimmer

Kendra Lounsberry



Premier |

Fri Sat
08

Fri Sat
Sat

Fri

12

Fri Sat
Fri

Sat
Sat

16

Sat
Sat

Fri

Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat

20

Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
Sat
24
Fri Sat

Sat
Fri

Height
Card
On-File

inch jump height

4004
inch jump height
8007
8009
8016
inch jump height
L] 12010
12013
12023
12024
inch jump height
16006
16020
16022
16024
16025
16030
inch jump height
20009
20015
20019
20020
20031
20036
L] 20040
inch jump height
L] 24006
L] 24009

[] 24010

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name

Lance

Susie
Steele
Lee Loo

Abby
Zoey
Arthur
Seeker

Xuby
Deckard
Maizy
Lucy
Schooner
Quazar

Jessie
Hot Dog
Mohegan
Scorch
Aya
Sloan
Pushinka

Archer
Willow
Mr. Fizz

STANDARD Running Order

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog

Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla

Vizsla
Weimaraner
Border Collie

South Coast Vizsla Club

Dana Ryan
3

Barbara Pinnella
Gayle Anderson
Patti Keating

4

Kim Lovett

Patti Keating

Elizabeth James

Gayle Anderson
6

Kathie Ogden
Aaron Wallin
Laura Benner
Judith Cobb
Lara Schindler
Kathy Upton

7

Nancy Fenoglio
Anne Platt
Lisa Uhrhammer
Carol Keller
Sebastian Duran
Jamie Walton
Debby Wheeler
3

Kendra Lounsberry

Karen Wheeler

VICTORIA JONES



Premier |

Height
Card
On-File

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

Arm# Call Name

South Coast Vizsla Club

Handler

08
Fri
12
Sun
Fri Sun
Fri
16
Sun
Fri Sun
Fri Sun
Fri
20
Fri Sun
Fri
Fri
Fri
Fri Sun
Sun
Fri Sun
Sun
Sun
24
Fri

inch jump height

8016
inch jump height
12005
L] 12010
12013
inch jump height
16020
16022
16024
16025
inch jump height
20007
20009
20015
20019
20031
L] 20034
20036
20038
L] 20040

inch jump height
L] 24010

Lee Loo

BRIX
Abby
Zoey

Deckard
Maizy
Lucy
Schooner

Sisu
Jessie
Hot Dog
Mohegan
Aya
Kaya
Sloan
Ronan
Pushinka

Mr. Fizz

Chinese Crested

Poodle
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

Vizsla

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie
Vizsla

Border Collie

Patti Keating

3
Melody Michel
Kim Lovett
Patti Keating

4
Aaron Wallin
Laura Benner
Judith Cobb
Lara Schindler

9
Jamie Walton
Nancy Fenoglio
Anne Platt
Lisa Uhrhammer
Sebastian Duran
Amber Matusek
Jamie Walton
Michael Fitch
Debby Wheeler

1
VICTORIA JONES



